
FAKTURA

ICO:34099514 DIC: SK2 0203i 4125
IC DPll :5K202031 4L25

MIK s.r.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
HoIleho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
92'l 05 c. zap. s . r. o.t579j /T

Tal . rFal .

Mri I .

Banka: UNI CRED / 6672,?28003
Iban : SK4 4 11 110000 Ci a 672228003

/ 1777

Swift: UNCRSKBX

Cj-slo faktury: 902852
Cislo dod. l_1stu: 2ZB2l9

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-Ico : 37 91 1832

DIC: 20278'177 92
IC DPH: SK202L871192

SPECIAL] ZOVANA
SV.Svorada Zobo
KLASTORSKA 13td
94988 NITRA \
Rodne cislo: 3-19'7

(Miesto dodania)

(1)
+- L Dodavatel

Dat. splatno
Dat. vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

24.08.2015
15.07.':015
15.07.2015

Forma uhr:
PP

IdLieh:
IfWfiW

ffix'

Balenie

I 2 [bDPfi

J C M l--
I IsDPH ] t Mnoz

CEIKOM
ll bDPH l

IStr: 1l
'.t

l

I sDPIt ]

i

]PLU/EANNazovrcraru

Sadzba DPH:

23122

23112

95243

933 07

3620

95102

| 20.00 I,
PD DTFNF D TUI\.r!!U! U,1\r

BR. KARE

HOV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BiI
SUNKOVA SALAMA I4]K I '

BRAV.MAST

RIEDI(E KOSI]

1 2.8000

1 3,0000

1 4 .2000

1 3,1000

1 1,4500

1 0,0100

29.6800 3s.6160

12,9000 1s.4800

64.4i00 77.3640

23,5600 28.2120

14 ,5000 17.4000

0.0920 0.1104

1

1

1

1

1

1

3,3600

3,6000

5,0400

3,7200

1,r400

0,0120

10.600

4.300

15,350

7.600

10.000

9,200

Za sadzbu DPII: [ 20,00 t ]: 5l , 0s0 r45,2020 114,2424

+ -[I O:

20:

Zaklad I - |
0.00
0. 00

!45.2A

nDu l_TLllr J L

0. 00
0.00

29.04

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

L14.24

Cel-kom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 %

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie:
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

145.20 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

145.20 Eur
29.04 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

71 4.24 Eur

+

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet:

Idlieh:

Prevzal:
CisIo OP:
Tal.

Eax:

Y:ftffi"$5;'rll*"

s'r.050
57.050

:ffiI',:33{^.,,-.-
Tabite 

u ":*;K 4os3 Es

T::,::Hu'+ubre

Vystavil:


